NT-PEGYLs
Contact your local distributor Uptima, powered by
uptima@interchim.com  P.1
PEGylation reagents
(linkers, crosslinkers and labels)
AMINE PEGylation
 PEG-SS (Succinimidyl Succinate) pegylates amine groups under mild conditions by forming
amide bond. The ester linkage in the backbone is susceptible to hydrolytic cleavage.

30K
mPEG-OH Please Inquire
PDI ≦ 1.1
Diol Content ≦
3%
NT-PEGYLs
Contact your local distributor Uptima, powered by
uptima@interchim.com  P.8
Mono-& Bi-Functional PEG Derivatives
Catalog
 Number
 Molecular
 Weight
Product Name Price Specification Chemical Structure
 P1AC-30 30K mPEG-acrylate  Please
inquire
Activity ≧ 95 %,
 P1AC-20 20K
 P1AC-12 12K
 P1AC-10 10K
 P1AC-5  5K mPEG-acrylate  Please
inquire
Activity ≧ 98 %,
 P1AC-2   2K
 P2AC-10  10K PEG-(acrylate)2 Please
inquire
Activity ≧ 98 %,
 P2AC-8   8K
P2AC-6  6K
 P2AC-3  3.4K
 P2AC-2    2K
 P1AM-30 30K mPEG-amine Please
inquire
Activity ≧ 80%,
  P1AM-20 20K
 P1AM-12 12K
 P1AM-10 10K
 P1AM-5  5K mPEG-amine Please
inquire
Activity ≧ 90 %,
   P1AM-2   2K

 P1EP-12 12K
 P1EP-10 10K
 P1EP-5  5K
 P1EP-2  2K
 P2EP-10 10K PEG-(epoxide)2  Please
inquire
Activity ≧ 95 %,
 P2EP-8  8K
 P2EP-6 6K
NT-PEGYLs
Contact your local distributor Uptima, powered by
uptima@interchim.com  P.9
 P2EP-3  3.4K
 P2EP-2    2K
 P1MAL-30 30K mPEG-
maleimide
Please
inquire
Activity ≧ 70%,
 P1MAL-20 20K mPEG-
maleimide
Please
inquire
Activity ≧ 80%,
 P1MAL-12 12K mPEG-
maleimide
Please
inquire
Activity ≧ 80%,
 P1MAL-10 10K
 P1MAL-5  5K mPEG-
maleimide
Please
inquire
Activity ≧ 99%,
Please
inquire
Activity ≧ 85%,
 P1MAL-2  2K mPEG-
maleimide
Please
inquire
Activity ≧ 80%,
 P2MAL-10 10K PEG-
(maleimide)2
Please
inquire
Activity ≧ 80%,
 P2MAL-8  8K
P2MAL-6 6K
 P2MAL-3 3.4K
 P2MAL-2   2K
 P1NPC-30 30K mPEG-
  nitrophenyl
carbonate
Please
inquire
Activity ≧ 95 %,
P1NPC-20 20K
 P1NPC-12 12K
 P1NPC-10 10K
 P1NPC-5  5K mPEG-
  nitrophenyl
carbonate
Please

disulfide
Please
inquire
Activity ≧ 70 %,
 P1OP-2  2K
 P2OP-10 10K PEG-
 (orthopyridyl
disulfide)2
Please
inquire
Activity ≧ 70 %,
  P2OP-8  8K
P2OP-6 6K
 P2OP-3 3.4K
 P2OP-2   2K
 P1SH-30 30K mPEG-
sulfhydryl
Please
inquire
Activity ≧ 70 %,
  P1SH-20 20K
 P1SH-12 12K mPEG-
sulfhydryl
Please
inquire
Activity ≧ 70 %,
 P1SH-10 10K
 P1SH-5 5K mPEG-
sulfhydryl
Please
inquire
Activity ≧ 70 %,
  P1SH-2 2K
 P2SH-10 10K PEG-
(sulfhydryl)2
Please
inquire
Activity ≧ 70 %,
 P2SH-8 8K
P2SH-6 6K
 P2SH-3 3.4K
 P2SH-2  2K
P1SG-30 30K mPEG-
  succinimidyl
glutarate
Please
inquire
Activity ≧ 95 %,
P1SG-20 20K
P1SG-12 12K
P1SG-10 10K
P1SG-5  5K mPEG-
  succinimidyl
glutarate
Please
inquire
Activity ≧ 98 %,
P1SG-2  2K
NT-PEGYLs
Contact your local distributor Uptima, powered by
uptima@interchim.com  P.11
P2SG-10  10K PEG-
 (succinimidyl
glutarate)2
Please
inquire
Activity ≧ 98 %,
P2SG-8   8K
P2SG-6 6K
P2SG-3  3.4K
P2SG-2   2K
P1SS-30 30K mPEG-
  succinimidyl
succinate
Please
inquire
Activity ≧ 95 %,
P1SS-20 20K
P1SS-12 12K
P1SS-10 10K
P1SS-5  5K mPEG-
  succinimidyl
succinate
Please
inquire
Activity ≧ 98 %,
P1SS-2  2K
P2SS-10  10K PEG-
 (succinimidyl
succinate)2
Please
inquire
Activity ≧ 98 %,
P2SS-8   8K
P2SS-6 6K
P2SS-3  3.4K
P2SS-2   2K
P1SA-30 30K mPEG-succinic
acid
Please
inquire
Activity ≧ 95 %,
P1SA-20 20K
P1SA-12 12K
P1SA-10 10K
 P1SA-5  5K mPEG-succinic
acid
Please
inquire
Activity ≧ 98 %,
 P1SA-2  2K
 P2SA-10  10K PEG-(succinic
acid)2
Please
inquire
Activity ≧ 98 %,
 P2SA-8  8K
 P2SA-6  6K
 P2SA-3  3.4K
 P2SA-2    2K
P1TS-30 30K mPEG-tosylate Please
inquire
 Activity ≧ 95 %,
P1TS-20 20K
P1TS-12 12K
P1TS-10 10K
NT-PEGYLs
Contact your local distributor Uptima, powered by
uptima@interchim.com  P.12
P1TS-5 5K mPEG-tosylate Please
inquire
 Activity ≧ 95 %,
P1TS-2 2K
P2TS-10 10K PEG-(tosylate)2 Please
inquire
 Activity ≧ 95 %,
P2TS-8 8K
P2TS-6 6K
P2TS-3 3.4K
P2TS-2 2K
4-Arm PEG
Derivatives
Catalog
Number
M.W. Price Specification Chemical Structure
 4-Arm PEG-
OH
P4OH-10 10K Please inquire Main peak
   fraction : ≧90%
P4OH-13 13K
P4OH-15 15K
P4OH-17 17K
P4OH-20 20K
 4-Arm PEG-
Methoxy
P4M-10 10K Please inquire Main peak
   fraction : ≧90%
P4M-13 13K
P4M-15 15K
P4M-17 17K
P4M-20 20K
 4-Arm PEG-
Acrylate
P4AC-10 10K Please inquire Main peak
  fraction : ≧90%
  Activity : ≧95%
P4AC-13 13K
P4AC-15 15K
P4AC-17 17K
P4AC-20 20K
 4-Arm PEG-
Amine
P4AM-
10

NT-PEGYLs
Contact your local distributor Uptima, powered by
uptima@interchim.com  P.13
P4AM-
15
15K
P4AM-
17
17K
P4AM-
20
20K
 4-Arm PEG-
Epoxide
P4EP-10 10K Please inquire Main peak
  fraction : ≧90%
  Activity : ≧95%
P4EP-13 13K
P4EP-15 15K
P4EP-17 17K
P4EP-20 20K
 4-Arm PEG-
Sulfhydryl
P4SH-10 10K Please inquire Main peak
  fraction : ≧90%
  Activity : ≧70%
P4SH-13 13K
P4SH-15 15K
P4SH-17 17K
P4SH-20 20K
 4-Arm PEG-
Succinimidyl
    Glutarate
P4SG-10 10K Please inquire Main peak
  fraction : ≧90%
  Activity : ≧95%
P4SG-13 13K
P4SG-15 15K
P4SG-17 17K
P4SG-20 20K
 4-Arm PEG-
amide-
    succinimidyl
    Glutarate

P4TSG-
13
13K
P4TSG-
15
15K
P4TSG-
17
17K
P4TSG-
20
20K
4-Arm PEG-
Succinimidyl
    Succinate
P4SS-10 10K Please inquire Main peak
  fraction : ≧90%
  Activity : ≧95%
P4SS-13 13K
P4SS-15 15K
P4SS-17 17K
P4SS-20 20K
4-Arm PEG-
amide-
    Succinimidyl
    Succinate
P4ASS-
10
10K Please inquire Main peak
  fraction : ≧90%
  Activity : ≧90%
P4ASS-13 13K
P4ASS-15 15K
P4ASS-17 17K
P4ASS-20 20K
4-Arm PEG-
thio-
P4TSS-
10
10K Please inquire Main peak
  fraction : ≧90%
NT-PEGYLs
Contact your local distributor Uptima, powered by
uptima@interchim.com  P.15
    Succinimidyl
    Succinate
P4TSS-13 13K
  Activity : ≧70%
P4TSS-15 15K
P4TSS-17 17K
P4TSS-20 20K
  4-arm PEG is made of pentaerythritol core.
  Main peak fraction represents percentage of 4-arm PEG, and the rest is mostly 3-arm PEG.
  Activity represents the degree of end group substitution with functional derivatives.
  Other derivatives may be available with custom synthesis.